

SPL CASE NO. 04 OF 2022 (R 04 /2022)
CNR WBND 010022032022

Order No. 12.
Dated 24.11.2022.

To day is fixed for appearance of accused and supply of copy.
Accused persons namely Shibnath Pal on bail is present by filing hazira.
Copy ready and supply upon the accused person in presence of Ld. Advocte.
Fix 08.02.2023 for appearance of accused and consideration of charge.

(D/C)

Judges Special Court SC & ST Act.
Nadia at Krishnagar.