

Present :: Somnath Chakraborty,

SPECIAL CASE NO. 04 OF 2022 (R 4 /2022)

CNR WBND 010022032022

JWB-00619

Order No. 15.

Dated 10.07.2023.

To day is fixed for evidence. No witness is present to day.

Accused person namely Shibnath Pal on bail is present by filing

hazira.

To date 11.07.2023 for evidence.

Issue summons .

(Dictated & Corrected by me)

Judge, Special Court SC & ST Act.

Nadia at Krishnagaar.

Judge, Special Court, SC&ST Act.

Nadia at Krishnagar

.