

Present: Sri Chinmoy Chattopadhyay

Spl 04 OF 2022(R-04/2022)

WBND010022032022

WB00676

Order No. 27

Dated 13.02.2026

Accused persons namely Shibnath Paul on CB is found
on call and represented by his ld.advocate.

present

Today is fixed for appearane and further order.

Ld.Spl PP is present .

The case is adjourned.

After hearing the submission of ld.spl.pp and ld.Defense counsel ,the
following schedule is prepared for evidence of prosecution witnesses.

To.30.06.2026 for evidence of CSW No.02

To.01.07.2026 for evidence of CSW no. 04 & 05

To.02.07.2026 for evidence of CSW no.06 & 08

Accused person on CB is as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/- C.Chattopadhyay
Judge, Special Court , SC & ST
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- C.Chattopadhyay
Judge, Special Court, SC & ST
Nadia at Krishnagar