

Spl 4/2022 (SC & ST)
CNR- WBND01-000572-2022
Present: Sri Chinmoy Chattopadhyay (WB00676)

Order No. 28
Dated 30-06-2026

The accused person namely Shinath Paul on CB is found present on call and represented by his ld advocate. Ld. PP is present.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-2.

No wintess is present. There is a service return of summons to witness. Let the same be kept with the record and the case is adjourned for today.

To 01-07-2026 for evidence as per schedule.

The accused on CB is as before.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Judge, Special Court, S.C. & S.T. Act
Nadia at Krishnagar

Judge, Special Court, S.C. & S.T. Act
Nadia at Krishnagar