

Spl 4/2022 (SC & ST)
CNR- WBND01-000572-2022
Present: Sri Chinmoy Chattopadhyay (WB00676)

Order No. 30
Dated 01-07-2026

The accused person namely Shinath Paul on CB is found present on call and represented by his ld advocate. Ld. PP is present.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-6 & 8.

No witness is present. Hence, the case is adjourned for today.

After hearing the submissions of the Spl PP and the Ld Defence Counsel, the following schedule is prepared for evidence of the prosecution witnesses.

To **20-11-2026** for evidence CSW-1.

To **21-11-2026** for evidence CSW- 4 & 5.

To **23-11-2026** for evidence CSW- 6 & 8.

The accused on CB is as before.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Judge, Special Court, S.C. & S.T. Act
Nadia at Krishnagar

Judge, Special Court, S.C. & S.T. Act
Nadia at Krishnagar